Full-featured operator with slim profile
for moderate to high traffic applications
6300
S E R I E S
C A T A L O G
LOW ENERGY OPERATOR
6300 SERIES
LOW ENERGY POWER OPERATOR

LOW ENERGY POWER OPERATOR
15 | Norton Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
FIRST TWO DIGITS
PRODUCT SERIES
THIRD DIGIT
Identifies Type of Application
HINGE (PULL) SIDE OF DOOR*
1 – Rigid Arm & Slide Track
180° maximum door swing
Maximum reveal 1/8" (3mm)
STOP (PUSH) SIDE OF DOOR
3 – Standard-Duty Double Lever Arm
110°-135° (depending on reveal)
 Reveals 1/8" to 6-3/4" (3mm to 171mm)
UNIVERSAL (PULL OR PUSH SIDE) MOUNTING
4 - Rigid Arm & Slide Track AND Double Lever Arm
DOUBLE EGRESS ARM (PULL)
5 – Rigid Arm & Slide Track Up to 130° door swing
 Reveals 1/8" to 2 3/4" . Specify hand .
* Consult Technical Support Department when door is hung on
offset pivots
FINISHES
Product will be sprayed with a
combination of waterborne acrylic and
polyester powder coat .
Contact Technical Product Support for inquiries
on custom finishes at 1-800-438-1951 ext . 6030 .
Note: All transmitters (door switches or key fob) must be ordered separately .
63 3 1 689
For Radio Frequency
Control, order 539 RF
Receiver separately .
Part number 539 .
Description Specify Norton
Designation (BHMA)
Complements the
following finishes
Aluminum 689 628, 625, 629,
630, 651, 652
Statuary
Bronze 690 640, 613
Black
Suede BSP —
White Suede WSP —
FOURTH DIGIT
Identifies Model/
Cover Length
1 – 37-3/8" overall
 length
2 – 39-5/8" overall
 length
Norton is a brand associated with ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc ., an ASSA ABLOY Group company . Copyright © 2012-2020, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc .
All rights reserved . Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc . is prohibited .
Norton Door Controls | www.nortondoorcontrols.com
3000 Highway 74 East | Monroe, NC 28112 | 1.877.974.2255
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions
Door Security Solutions Canada | www.assaabloy.ca
160 Four Valley Drive | Vaughan, ON L4K 4T9 | 800.461.3007
Since 1880, Norton door controls have been an integral part of schools, hospitals
and businesses around the globe . When you need products and people that